® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Drzovice

Obec

Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice

Drzovice

Cast obce
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE

DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE

Ulice

NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
Na Romzi

DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY
DR. MICOLY

Cislo pop./ev.
290/-
314/-
395/-
396/-
490/-
195/-
199/-
-/_
703/703
251/-
252/-
278/-
293/-
294/-
298/-
309/-
311/-
317/-
320/-
321/-
326/-
327/-
336/-
337/-
338/-
339/-
340/-
341/-
347/-

Cislo parcely
391
345
667/5
509
709
226
222
605
492
320
321
322
336
337
307
334
324
323
368
335
327
374
454
455
422
471
452
453
470

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice

DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE

DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.

MICOLY
MICOLY
MICOLY
MICOLY
MICOLY
MICOLY
MICOLY
MICOLY
MICOLY
MICOLY
MICOLY

GORKEHO
GORKEHO
GORKEHO
GORKEHO
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA HASKA
JAROSLAVA JEZKA
JAROSLAVA JEZKA
JAROSLAVA JEZKA
JASMINOVA

KARLA KRYLA
KARLA KRYLA
KARLA KRYLA
KARLA KRYLA
KARLA KRYLA

348/-
349/-
351/-
357/-
371/-
374/-
397/-
433/-
440/-
449/-
484/-
19/-

20/-

443/-
491/-
133/-
237/-
247/-
248/-
249/-
279/-
310/-
315/-
329/-
333/-
342/-
343/-
367/-
243/-
331/-
499/-
535/-
525/-
526/-
536/-
537/-
538/-

424
463
473
487
507
542
567
620
615
645
705
9711
98/1
99/3
711
371
284
273
274
288
330
338
329
370
372
423
472
501
319
373
717
778
725
730
728
723
729

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice

DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE

KARLA KRYLA
KARLA KRYLA
KARLA KRYLA
KARLA KRYLA
KONECNA
KONECNA
KONECNA
KONECNA
KONECNA
KONECNA
KONECNA
KONECNA
LEVANDULOVA
LEVANDULOVA
NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
NA ROMZI
NA TRAVNIKU
NA TRAVNIKU
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA

539/-
540/-
541/-
543/-
224/-
227/-
328/-
441/-
452/-
461/-
512/-
516/-
515/-
531/-
216/-
288/-
297/-
351/-
352/-
353/-
354/-
442/-
477/-
500/-
414/-
505/-
127/-
128/-
140/-
162/-
163/-
164/-
169/-
170/-
187/-
194/-
196/-

724
731
726
727
265
277
384
631
649
676
652
765
764
781
256
346
325
473
482
481
500
633
408
733
512
720
237
238
239/1
240
243
202
199
236
214
241/2
225

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice

DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE

OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA

197/-
198/-
203/-
204/-
205/-
208/-
210/-
211/-
212/-
215/-
217/-
218/-
220/-
221/-
222/-
225/-
226/-
229/-
232/-
233/-
234/-
235/-
236/-
238/-
253/-
254/-
256/-
258/-
284/-
308/-
344/-
359/-
363/-
376/-
407/-
419/-
422/-

224
223
229
230/1
231
232
234
235
242
255
262
258
263
259
264
276
267
278
280
281
285
279
272
260
303
290
304
291
390
341
649/4
486
497
526
592
241/1
239/2

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice

DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE

OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
OLOMOUCKA
SEBASTINIHO
SEBASTINIHO
SEBASTINIHO
SEBASTINIHO
SEBASTINIHO
SEBASTINIHO
SEBASTINIHO
SEBASTINIHO
SEBASTINIHO
SMRZICKA
SMRZICKA
SMRZICKA
SMRZICKA
SMRZICKA
SMRZICKA
SMRZICKA
SMRZICKA
SMRZICKA
SMRZICKA
SMRZICKA
SMRZICKA
SVADUVKY
SVADUVKY
SVADUVKY
SVADUVKY

431/-
444-
447/-
453/-
458/-
466/-
479/-
485/-
503/-
513/-
54/-

95/-

276/-
300/-
318/-
355/-
356/-
362/-
372/-
439/-
509/-
111/-
112/-
113/-
114/-
115/-
125/-
368/-
369/-
370/-
454/-
468/-
546/-
100/-
101/-
102/-
105/-

610
627
642
639
661
680
296/1
478
743
591
383
72
331
333
332
485
485
498
575
625
755
186
247
188
189
190
187
532
531
530
647
683
784
77
78
79
82

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
Drzovice
DrZovice

DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
DRZOVICE
KONECNA

SVADUVKY
SVADUVKY
TICHA

TICHA

TICHA

TICHA

TICHA

TICHA

TICHA

TICHA

TICHA

TICHA

TICHA

TICHA

TICHA

V ZAHRADE

ZA OLOMOUCKOU
ZA OLOMOUCKOU
ZA OLOMOUCKOU

96/-

97/-

259/-
262/-
410/-
420/-
421/-
446/-
448/-
451/-
457/-
469/-
470/-
502/-
506/-
255/-
289/-
393/-
487/-

73
74
316
315
565
362
600
637
644
648
651
653
678
638
746
297
375
510
503
624/1

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




